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Ensemble hételier " EVER'INN "

132, Chemin des Boulangers

VERSAILLES

Logement N° 104

Type : T1

Etage : Premier étage

12N

AN

SURFACES HABITABLES

Kitchenette-Dgt
SdB-WC
Chambre

Rgt

TOTAL

18.2m?

3.3m?
3.4 m?
10.7 m?
0.8 m?

Document non contractuel susceptible de modifications
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